CRAIFTMADLE

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)

Motor Size (MM)

Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

Carton Size (CU FT)

Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

CRI

52

5

12.50
153x15mm
38

2799

75

11

1.65
3000
9

80

Stonegate - STO52W5

52" Stonegate fan

Color White

52" Stonegate fan - White

e Standard, 3 Speed Reversible Motor

¢ Dual Mount
e 6" Downrod (Included)

e Limited Lifetime Warranty

e Custom Stonegate Blades Included

¢ Integrated Light Kit with 2 x 9w LED Medium Base

Bulbs Included

e Remote and Wall Controls (Optional)

Dimensions

A: 18.70
B: 12.21
C: 11.02
D: 5.12
Downrod Length (in.) 6
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